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Institute/Campus:

GCWP-117 (Govt. College for Women, Pali (Rewari)) v
Student Type:

REGULAR v
Course Type:

uG v
Semester

First Semester (Sem - 1) v
Course

Arts (Arts) -
Paper Type:

SESSIONAL v
Paper:

Office and Spreadsheet Tools Learning ( 24L4.5-SEC-CSE-101) (! ¥

Unit/Part

(1)Office and Spreadsheet Tools Learning-S1 - LA(THEORY) (15)

@ Search Reset

Course Title: Office and Spreadsheet Tools Learning (241.4.5-SEC-
CSE-101)
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Roll/Enrollment
Number

241117011001 -
ADITI VERMA -
1242574013

241117011002 -
ANJALI -
1242574001

241117011019 -
EKTA -
1242574004

241117011020 -
HARSHITA -
1242574010

241117011024 -
JYOTIKA -
1242574011

241117011032 -
KIRTI -
1242574012

241117011034 -
LAXMI -
1242574014

241117011035 -
MAHAK -
1242574008

241117011050 -
NEHA -
1242574007

241117011057 -
PAYAL -
1242574006

241117011062 -
PRINCY YADAV -
1242574002

241117011067 -
SAPNA -
1242574003

241117011078 -
VANDANA -
1242574005

Marks
Obtained

13

14

14

14

08

08

Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

() Absent

(] Absent

Other
Remarks

Max
Marks

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



